Page 1/2

Individual Best Times (All Time)

Henry Barrington-White - (710006) - City of Brighton and Hove - 100 Butterfly - Short Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts  Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level
1:05.81 382 09/11/12  West Wight SC Club Championships Isle of Wight West Wight 4
1:06.32 373 15/11/13 West Wight Club Championships West Wight West Wight 4
1:07.36 356 18/11/11  West Wight SC Club Championships West Wight West Wight 4
1:08.80 334 04/07/10 Hampshire Development Waterlooville West Wight 3
1:08.97 332 H 15/11/14  BUCS Short Course 2014 Sheffield 2
1:09.05 331 H 14/11/15  BUCS Short Course Championships Sheffield 2
1:09.16 329 H 28/05/10 XIV Jeux Des lles 2010 Azores West Wight 2
1:09.29 327 02/07/11 Hampshire County Development Waterlooville West Wight 3
1:09.61 323 19/11/10 West Wight Club Champs West Wight West Wight 4
1:09.67 322 17/10/10 Southampton James Moreno Southampton West Wight 2
1:09.97 318 25/04/10 Isle of Wight Champs Isle of Wight West Wight 4
1:10.14 316 16/05/10 Hampshire School Champs Southampton West Wight 2
1:10.32 313 07/02/10  City Southampton Open Meet Southampton West Wight 2
1:10.38 312 F 24/10/10 Haslemere Autumn Meet Haslemere West Wight 2
1:10.45 311 H 12/11/16 BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships Sheffield 2
1:10.51 311 F 14/07/14 Seaclose SC Isle of Wight Championships Isle of Wight 4
1:11.66 296 06/02/11 City of Southampton Open Meet Southampton West Wight 2
1:12.78 282 F 18/04/11 Isle of Wight Championships 2011 Isle of Wight West Wight 4
1:14.03 268 19/12/10  City of Southampton Christmas Meet Southampton West Wight 3
1:20.47 209 09/04/09 Portsmouth Northsea Meet Portsmouth West Wight 1
1:21.76 199 21/11/08  West Wight Club Champs West Wight West Wight 4
1:21.85 198 10/05/09 Hampshire Schools Champs Southampton West Wight 2
1:24.02 183 28/03/09 Isle of Wight Champs 2009 Isle of Wight West Wight 4

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts  Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level
Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



1:10.45
1:09.05
1:08.97
1:10.51
1:06.32
1:05.81
1:07.36
1:09.29
1:12.78
1:11.66
1:14.03
1:09.61
1:10.38
1:09.67
1:08.80
1:09.16
1:10.14
1:09.97
1:10.32
1:21.85
1:20.47
1:24.02

1:21.76

Copyright 2024

311
331
332
311
373
382
356
327
282
296
268
323
312
322
334
329
316
318
313
198
209
183
199

I I T

12/11/16
14/11/15
15/11/14
14/07/14
15/11/13
09/11/12
18/11/11
02/07/11
18/04/11
06/02/11
19/12/10
19/11/10
24/10/10
17/10/10
04/07/10
28/05/10
16/05/10
25/04/10
07/02/10
10/05/09
09/04/09
28/03/09
21/11/08

BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships

BUCS Short Course Championships

BUCS Short Course 2014

Seaclose SC Isle of Wight Championships

West Wight Club Championships
West Wight SC Club Championships
West Wight SC Club Championships
Hampshire County Development
Isle of Wight Championships 2011
City of Southampton Open Meet
City of Southampton Christmas Meet
West Wight Club Champs
Haslemere Autumn Meet
Southampton James Moreno
Hampshire Development

XIV Jeux Des lles 2010

Hampshire School Champs

Isle of Wight Champs

City Southampton Open Meet
Hampshire Schools Champs
Portsmouth Northsea Meet

Isle of Wight Champs 2009

West Wight Club Champs

Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield

Isle of Wight
West Wight
Isle of Wight
West Wight
Waterlooville
Isle of Wight
Southampton
Southampton
West Wight
Haslemere
Southampton
Waterlooville
Azores
Southampton
Isle of Wight
Southampton
Southampton
Portsmouth
Isle of Wight

West Wight

West Wight
West Wight
West Wight
West Wight
West Wight
West Wight
West Wight
West Wight
West Wight
West Wight
West Wight
West Wight
West Wight
West Wight
West Wight
West Wight
West Wight
West Wight

West Wight

Page 2/2
2
2
2

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



