Individual Best Times (All Time)

Henry Barrington-White - (710006) - City of Brighton and Hove - 100 Butterfly - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:05.81	382		09/11/12	West Wight SC Club Championships	Isle of Wight	West Wight	4
1:06.32	373		15/11/13	West Wight Club Championships	West Wight	West Wight	4
1:07.36	356		18/11/11	West Wight SC Club Championships	West Wight	West Wight	4
1:08.80	334		04/07/10	Hampshire Development	Waterlooville	West Wight	3
1:08.97	332	Н	15/11/14	BUCS Short Course 2014	Sheffield		2
1:09.05	331	Н	14/11/15	BUCS Short Course Championships	Sheffield		2
1:09.16	329	Н	28/05/10	XIV Jeux Des Iles 2010	Azores	West Wight	2
1:09.29	327		02/07/11	Hampshire County Development	Waterlooville	West Wight	3
1:09.61	323		19/11/10	West Wight Club Champs	West Wight	West Wight	4
1:09.67	322		17/10/10	Southampton James Moreno	Southampton	West Wight	2
1:09.97	318		25/04/10	Isle of Wight Champs	Isle of Wight	West Wight	4
1:10.14	316		16/05/10	Hampshire School Champs	Southampton	West Wight	2
1:10.32	313		07/02/10	City Southampton Open Meet	Southampton	West Wight	2
1:10.38	312	F	24/10/10	Haslemere Autumn Meet	Haslemere	West Wight	2
1:10.45	311	Н	12/11/16	BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships	Sheffield		2
1:10.51	311	F	14/07/14	Seaclose SC Isle of Wight Championships	Isle of Wight		4
1:11.66	296		06/02/11	City of Southampton Open Meet	Southampton	West Wight	2
1:12.78	282	F	18/04/11	Isle of Wight Championships 2011	Isle of Wight	West Wight	4
1:14.03	268		19/12/10	City of Southampton Christmas Meet	Southampton	West Wight	3
1:20.47	209		09/04/09	Portsmouth Northsea Meet	Portsmouth	West Wight	1
1:21.76	199		21/11/08	West Wight Club Champs	West Wight	West Wight	4
1:21.85	198		10/05/09	Hampshire Schools Champs	Southampton	West Wight	2
1:24.02	183		28/03/09	Isle of Wight Champs 2009	Isle of Wight	West Wight	4

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
Copyright 2024						Powered By SPORT	SYSTEMS

							Page 2 / 2
1:10.45	311	Н	12/11/16	BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships	Sheffield		2
1:09.05	331	Н	14/11/15	BUCS Short Course Championships	Sheffield		2
1:08.97	332	Н	15/11/14	BUCS Short Course 2014	Sheffield		2
1:10.51	311	F	14/07/14	Seaclose SC Isle of Wight Championships	Isle of Wight		4
1:06.32	373		15/11/13	West Wight Club Championships	West Wight	West Wight	4
1:05.81	382		09/11/12	West Wight SC Club Championships	Isle of Wight	West Wight	4
1:07.36	356		18/11/11	West Wight SC Club Championships	West Wight	West Wight	4
1:09.29	327		02/07/11	Hampshire County Development	Waterlooville	West Wight	3
1:12.78	282	F	18/04/11	Isle of Wight Championships 2011	Isle of Wight	West Wight	4
1:11.66	296		06/02/11	City of Southampton Open Meet	Southampton	West Wight	2
1:14.03	268		19/12/10	City of Southampton Christmas Meet	Southampton	West Wight	3
1:09.61	323		19/11/10	West Wight Club Champs	West Wight	West Wight	4
1:10.38	312	F	24/10/10	Haslemere Autumn Meet	Haslemere	West Wight	2
1:09.67	322		17/10/10	Southampton James Moreno	Southampton	West Wight	2
1:08.80	334		04/07/10	Hampshire Development	Waterlooville	West Wight	3
1:09.16	329	Н	28/05/10	XIV Jeux Des Iles 2010	Azores	West Wight	2
1:10.14	316		16/05/10	Hampshire School Champs	Southampton	West Wight	2
1:09.97	318		25/04/10	Isle of Wight Champs	Isle of Wight	West Wight	4
1:10.32	313		07/02/10	City Southampton Open Meet	Southampton	West Wight	2
1:21.85	198		10/05/09	Hampshire Schools Champs	Southampton	West Wight	2
1:20.47	209		09/04/09	Portsmouth Northsea Meet	Portsmouth	West Wight	1
1:24.02	183		28/03/09	Isle of Wight Champs 2009	Isle of Wight	West Wight	4
1:21.76	199		21/11/08	West Wight Club Champs	West Wight	West Wight	4

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS